
SAGAR RATNA 
Paradise Fast Food slaurant 

fi Hash'mpur Road,Prayagraj -211002 
7668880022.0B58680033.9451507507 

GSTIN:09AAIFP6209J1ZX 
FSSAI NO: 12715005000104 

BILLNo:82818 Tax lnvoice 15/10/2024 
USER :ADMIN 
Cover : 1 

Description 
PAPER PLAIN 
MYSORE MASALA 
MINERAL WATER 
HAKKA NOODLESS 

STUW.N:ANYO 

E.&.0.£. 

Qty Rate 

1 1 200.00 200.0U 1 220.00 ??20.00 
1 1 57.00 
1 1 275.00 

SubTota : 
2.5%CGST. 
2.5%SGST: 

07:06 PM 

Round. 0ff: 
Total: 

ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT 

Amount 

S.00 

275.00 
152.90 
18.80 
18.80 
0.40 

790.00 
SAC - 996331 

Manager 
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